LED STREETLIGHT : GSTL Series
General specification
Input Voltage 100 ~ 277 Vac
Frequency 50/60 Hz
Power Factor 0.95
Operating Temperature -40°C ~ +50°C
Surge Protection Device 20 KA
IP Rating IP66
IK Rating IK08
Lifetime 50 Khrs
Housing Material Aluminium
Optical Material Tempered Glass
Finishing Gray powder coated
Warranty 5yrs limited
Specification
MODEL POWER NW.
GSTL-60W-3000K 60 W
GSTL-80W-3000K 80 W
GSTL-100W-3000K 100 W
GSTL-120W-3000K 120 W
GSTL-150W-3000K 150 W
GSTL-180W-3000K 180 W
GSTL-200W-3000K 200 W
GSTL-240W-3000K 240 W
Dimension
update 090621
10.0 Kg
680 x 330 x 185mm
7.8 Kg
9.0 Kg
LUMEN DIMENSION (LxWxH)
9,050 lm
615 x 330 x 185mm12,181 lm
14,740 lm
17,720 lm
22,056 lm
25,925 lm
29,686 lm
34,162 lm
745 x 330 x 185mm
L W
H